Technical Specification

Feature

Product Type
Band Type

Wrist Girth

Band Size
Accessory Name
Parent Products
Compliant Devices
Watch Size
Device Location
External Color

Fabrication Material

Warranty

Warranty Products Returnable

Warranty Term (month)

Warranty Validation Criteria

Logistic

Pack Length (mm)
Pack Width (mm)

Pack Height (mm)

Pack Weight Brutto (kg)
Pieces in pack

Box Length (mm)

Box Width (mm)

Box Height (mm)

Box Weight Brutto (kg)

MT3D3ZM/A

45mm Midnight Sport Band - S/M
Brand: APPLE
EAN: 194253947974

Warranty: 12 month(s)

Watch Band

Sport Band

Band fits 140 - 190 mm wrists
S/IM

Sport Band

Apple Watch Series

Apple Watch

42/44/45/49 mm

External

Midnight

Fluoroelastomer

Yes
12 month(s)

Serial Number

237 mm
76.01 mm
12.5 mm
0.126 kg
1

293 mm
123 mm
60 mm

0.67 kg



Packs in Box 4
Package Type Retail
EAN Code 194253947974

Please be informed that despite our best efforts we can't guarantee that published information and pictures do not
contain deficiencies or errors that can not be legal basis for claims.



